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FOURTEENTH KEMLA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

FIFTEEIII1I SESSK'N

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KEMLA LEGISIATURE
THIRUVAMNTHAPURIAM

MAY 2019
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FOUKIEENT}I KEMLA LEGISI{IVE ASSEMBLY

. Monday, May 27

Tuesday, May 2&

Monday, June l0
Tuesday, June I I

Wedn€sday, June 12

Thursday, June 13

Friday, Jrme 14

Monday, June 17

Tuesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 19

Thursdiy, June 20

Friday, June 2l

Monday, June 24

Tuesday, June 25 ;

Wednesday, June 26

Ihusday, June 27

Fifteenth Sessioo

CALENDAR OF SITNNGS

May 2019

: Obituary Reference

: Govem-rnent Business

Wednesday, May 29 : Discussion and Voting on Demands tbr Grants
in the Budget for rhe Financial year ZOlg_2020

May 30 to June 9 .: No sitring

June 2019

. Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
. , in the Budget for the Financial year 2019-2020

: Covernment Business and private Members,
Business

I

| ; Lliscussion and Voting on Demands for Crants
I in the Budget for the Financial year 2019-2020
I)

, 
3;.]:::l*, 

Business and private Mimbers,

)

| : Dircussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
I in the Budget for the Financial year 2019_2020

: Laying on the Table the Supplementary Financial
Statem€nt in the. Bugdet for the Financial.year
mrv2qm

Discussion and Votingr on Demands for Granls
in the Budget for the Financial year ZOlg-2020



2,
Friday, June 28 : Government Business and Private Members'

. Business

July 2019

Monday, July I : Discussion and Voting on Supplementiry Demands
for.Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year.
20lv20m

Tuesday, July 2 : Appropriation Bill in respect of the Builget for the
Finarcial Yw 2A19-2020

Wednesday, July 3 .: No Sitting (St. Thomas Day)

Thws{ay, July 4 : Govemment Business

lp.m.to?p.m.
Appiopriation Bill in respect of the Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the Financial
Yw 2019-24)0

Friday, July 5 : Government Business and Private Member's'
Business

Thiruvananthapuram,
May 7 ,2019.

V. K. Bmu Pn x,ls4

,Secretdry






